Weather Alert(1)!
"Air Quality Alert" ...Air quality alert in effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. 1014 am EDT Tue Sep 2 2014 ...Air quality alert in effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester... Rockland...Nassau...Suffolk. In effect from 2 PM this afternoon to 10 PM EDT this evening. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is: 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. -- Tuesday Sep.02 14,05:48 PM Weather  |  LIRR  |  Traffic  |  Traffic Cams |  Weather News

St Joseph Cemetery

39 North Carll Avenue
Babylon, NY 11702

Phone: (631) 669-0068

1

St. Margaret's Cemetery

1000 Washington Ave
Plainview - 11803
516-692-5268
2

Good Ground Cemetery Association

4 Florence Road
Hampton Bays - 11946
(631) 728-2677
3

Oak Hill Cemetery

Hollow Road
Stony Brook - 11790
(631) 473-4393
4

New Montefiore Cemetery

1180 Wellwood Avenue
West Babylon - 11704
(631) 249-7000
5

Fishers Island Cemetery

PO Box 384
Fishers Island - 06390
(631) 788-7099
6

St Mary Streetar Of The Sea

Rockaway Turnpike
Lawrence - 11559
(516) 239-8296
7

Oakwood Cemetery

3 Moffitt Boulivard
Bay Shore - 11706
(631) 665-0638
8

Trinity Cemetery

Rainbow Ln & County Road 28
Amityville - 11701
(718) 894-4888
9

Plain Lawn Cemetery

279 W Old Country Road
Hicksville - 11801
(516) 938-0155
10

Cedar Lawn Cemetery Association

Cooper Lane
East Hampton - 11937
(631) 324-1900
Advertisement
Advertise With Us
 
Open Feedback Dialog